ORDER SHEET WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

The Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal

& The Hon'ble Subesh Kumar Das

Case No -MA 180 OF 2018 (OA 578 OF 2015)

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the	Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3
02 01.02.2019	<i>For the Applicant</i> <i>For the Respondents</i>	 Mr. K. De, Learned Advocate. Mr. G.P. Banerjee, 	
	T or the Respondents	Mr. D. Koley, Learned Advocates.	
	Affidavit of se	ervice filed is kept on record. It	
	appears that the Miscellaneous Application has been filed		
	pursuant to the directions contained in the order dated		
	17the September, 2018 passed in the original application.		
	Perused the Miscellaneous Application. Heard Mr. K. De,		
	learned advocate for the applicant and Mr. G.P. Banerjee,		
	learned advocate appea	aring along with Mr. D. Koley,	
	learned advocate for the	respondent. Let respondent no. 4 to	
	75 be added as party re	espondents by amending the cause	
	title of the original appl	ication by 8 th February, 2019. Let	
	copies the amended app	lication along with the gist of this	
	order be served on each of the respondents by 22^{nd}		
	February, 2019 and affidavit of service be filed on the next		
	date of hearing. Let the matter appear under the heading		
	'Admission Hearing' on 14the March, 2019. The		
	miscellaneous application is disposed of.		
H.S/CSM	(S.K.DAS) Member (A)	(SOUMITRA PAL) Chairman	

Subhadeep Bera <u>Vs</u> The State of West Bengal & Ors.

ORDER SHEET

Form No.	
	Vs.
	The State of West Bengal & Ors.
Case No.	